The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: HACK CLUB MAIL TEAM 2022-05-01 to 2022-05-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2022-05-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $1,138.52
2022-05-03 eBay Brother GX-6750 Typewriter Purchase txn 66HkZqg -$88.61 $1,049.91
2022-05-07 USPS.COM POSTAL STORE txn NQHpwb5 -$17.40 $1,032.51
2022-05-08 Amazon- X-Acto Knife txn pSHrJE -$4.47 $1,028.04
2022-05-08 Amazon- Poly Mailers txn OXHrgq -$13.22 $1,014.82
2022-05-09 Etsy- 50 vintage stamps txn r'YHEK9 -$4.08 $1,010.74
2022-05-09 Etsy- 50 Vintage Postcards txn 8rHRMw -$19.78 $990.96
2022-05-13 ULINE *SHIP SUPPLIES txn oyHbmN -$59.25 $931.71
2022-05-16 ShipStation txn nEHV58 -$29.00 $902.71
2022-05-24 Stamps.com txn 0eH9mw -$25.24 $877.47
2022-05-27 0% Pirate Ship: Shipping label for Sticker Box txn 78HEKkk -$7.98 $869.49
2022-05-28 USPS.COM POSTAL STORE txn nEHV2e -$11.40 $858.09
2022-05-30 ShipStation txn zVHXGv -$9.00 $849.09

WITHDRAWN: $289.43. DEPOSITED: $0.00. $849.09

Hack Club Mail Team is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499.
The above transactions are from Hack Club Mail Team's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



